
３．地域別・月別観光入込客数
（単位：人）

日帰り 月　　　　　別　　　　観　　　　光　　　　入　　　　　込　　　　　客　　　　　数

地域別 ・宿泊別 観光入込客数 １月 ２月 ３月 ４月 ５月 ６月 ７月 ８月 ９月 １０月 １１月 １２月 前年計 前年比

日帰り 10,198,935 884,065 551,090 714,105 877,135 897,231 712,111 722,660 1,251,139 850,044 995,008 1,064,312 680,035 9,330,633 109.3%

大津 宿泊 1,125,621 71,120 77,411 106,530 91,699 102,195 80,740 84,162 118,606 88,809 102,318 110,133 91,898 1,146,569 98.2%

計 11,324,556 955,185 628,501 820,635 968,834 999,426 792,851 806,822 1,369,745 938,853 1,097,326 1,174,445 771,933 10,477,202 108.1%

日帰り 7,317,561 565,233 504,954 566,269 702,779 808,911 549,567 603,055 627,808 645,498 602,248 647,433 493,806 7,284,188 100.5%

湖南 宿泊 715,467 46,922 50,347 63,278 59,920 61,221 48,642 56,759 74,727 57,770 63,611 70,006 62,264 647,289 110.5%

計 8,033,028 612,155 555,301 629,547 762,699 870,132 598,209 659,814 702,535 703,268 665,859 717,439 556,070 7,931,477 101.3%

日帰り 3,909,629 329,147 381,811 299,589 361,033 457,688 251,613 307,029 331,879 272,853 343,644 339,464 233,879 3,662,643 106.7%

甲賀 宿泊 168,483 9,624 9,155 14,170 13,675 14,168 11,177 14,200 18,719 14,738 16,582 18,187 14,088 161,656 104.2%

計 4,078,112 338,771 390,966 313,759 374,708 471,856 262,790 321,229 350,598 287,591 360,226 357,651 247,967 3,824,299 106.6%

日帰り 9,181,320 805,668 645,567 742,087 794,508 882,224 637,065 632,565 850,591 736,423 816,750 1,014,785 623,087 10,564,665 86.9%

東近江 宿泊 415,225 22,555 23,248 34,411 35,858 41,995 34,881 36,810 45,355 34,658 35,795 37,488 32,171 425,266 97.6%

計 9,596,545 828,223 668,815 776,498 830,366 924,219 671,946 669,375 895,946 771,081 852,545 1,052,273 655,258 10,989,931 87.3%

日帰り 5,254,448 857,798 301,589 391,448 471,304 403,979 323,094 372,689 404,428 336,092 444,032 615,491 332,504 5,117,438 102.7%

湖東 宿泊 407,522 24,088 27,734 38,569 37,896 38,006 29,940 31,435 39,711 32,650 35,341 40,945 31,207 392,869 103.7%

計 5,661,970 881,886 329,323 430,017 509,200 441,985 353,034 404,124 444,139 368,742 479,373 656,436 363,711 5,510,307 102.8%

日帰り 7,411,955 578,962 535,948 548,113 743,418 703,600 515,823 536,503 932,530 600,304 620,748 650,286 445,720 7,298,585 101.6%

湖北 宿泊 639,540 39,493 31,079 44,704 52,209 55,263 46,356 56,820 82,571 57,689 58,373 64,076 50,907 655,573 97.6%

計 8,051,495 618,455 567,027 592,817 795,627 758,863 562,179 593,323 1,015,101 657,993 679,121 714,362 496,627 7,954,158 101.2%

日帰り 3,321,337 155,898 172,500 191,561 327,486 332,560 239,741 258,526 419,234 321,467 325,296 359,944 217,124 3,278,450 101.3%

湖西 宿泊 371,218 6,240 9,570 21,216 30,310 53,881 42,718 34,675 54,231 35,534 27,181 35,023 20,639 362,212 102.5%

計 3,692,555 162,138 182,070 212,777 357,796 386,441 282,459 293,201 473,465 357,001 352,477 394,967 237,763 3,640,662 101.4%

日帰り 46,595,185 4,176,771 3,093,459 3,453,172 4,277,663 4,486,193 3,229,014 3,433,027 4,817,609 3,762,681 4,147,726 4,691,715 3,026,155 46,536,602 100.1%

合計 宿泊 3,843,076 220,042 228,544 322,878 321,567 366,729 294,454 314,861 433,920 321,848 339,201 375,858 303,174 3,791,434 101.4%

計 50,438,261 4,396,813 3,322,003 3,776,050 4,599,230 4,852,922 3,523,468 3,747,888 5,251,529 4,084,529 4,486,927 5,067,573 3,329,329 50,328,036 100.2%


